
Bench Relay 1 - Shooter Group 1 Sc-1 X Group 2 Sc-2 X Group 3 Sc-3 X Group 4 Sc-4 X Group Ag Score Ag X-Total Class 2 Gun
101
102
103
104 Bill Frisch -L 5.2305 45 0 5.2130 39 0 3.0690 49 1 4.1000 43 0 4.4031 176 1 L Y
105 Chris Grove -L 4.4255 46 1 2.2505 43 0 3.0665 44 0 4.2415 45 0 3.4960 178 1 L Y
106 Ron Holzbach -L 5.0495 41 1 5.2790 44 0 3.5315 40 0 5.3590 42 0 4.8048 167 1 L Y
107 Bobby Mallory -L 6.2880 41 1 6.3425 43 0 6.3900 42 0 3.3560 42 0 5.5941 168 1 L Y
108 Chris Allen -L 4.4170 38 0 1.9045 33 0 3.7670 48 1 5.7490 40 0 3.9594 159 1 L Y
109 Cyril St. Martin -L 4.1990 34 0 4.8670 43 0 3.2120 43 1 21.0000 0 0 8.3195 120 1 L Y
110 Andrew Bookwalter -F 9.6100 40 0 9.7630 39 0 11.3795 34 0 6.4050 21 9.2894 134 0 F N
111
112

Bench Shooter IBS Mem.
101 BRIDGEVILLE R&P CLUB 600 YARD SHOOT
102 #######
103
104 Bill Frisch -L
105 Chris Grove -L
106 Ron Holzbach -L
107 Bobby Mallory -L
108 Chris Allen -L
109 Cyril St. Martin -L
110 Andrew Bookwalter -F
111
112



Bench Relay 2 - Shooter Group 1 Sc-1 X Group 2 Sc-2 X Group 3 Sc-3 X Group 4 Sc-4 X Group Ag Score Ag X-Total Class 2 Gun
201
202
203
204 Bill Frisch -H 2.6290 38 0 5.1560 45 0 3.9755 46 0 6.2790 42 0 4.5099 171 0 H Y
205 Chris Grove -H 2.5410 50 1 3.8850 45 0 2.9990 42 0 2.6095 49 3 3.0086 186 4 H Y
206 Ron Holzbach -H 6.8710 38 0 6.4655 44 0 6.7705 40 0 4.4375 45 0 6.1361 167 0 H Y
207 Bobby Mallory -H 7.8220 41 0 6.9895 40 0 3.4500 44 0 4.2115 44 0 5.6183 169 0 H Y
208 Chris Allen -H 3.9730 46 0 3.5380 37 0 4.7535 43 0 4.5265 46 0 4.1978 172 0 H Y
209 Cyril St. Martin -H 4.8335 43 0 6.9885 42 0 21.0000 0 21.0000 0 0 13.4555 85 0 H Y
210
211
212

Bench Shooter IBS Mem. Y/N
201 BRIDGEVILLE R&P CLUB 600 YARD SHOOT
202 3/18/2023
203
204 Bill Frisch -H
205 Chris Grove -H
206 Ron Holzbach -H
207 Bobby Mallory -H
208 Chris Allen -H
209 Cyril St. Martin -H
210
211
212



BRIBGE R&P CLUB 600 YARD Equipment List 3/18/2023
Shooter Action Barrel Smith Stocker Scope X Case Powder Bullet Cal.

Andrew Bookwalter -F REM REM REM REM 6.5
Bobby Mallory -H Howa Brux Cambell Lee Six Sightron 24 Norma RL25 Nos RFD 6.5
Bobby Mallory -L BAT Brux Cambell Self Weaver 46 Lapua 2460 AA Bart 105 6MM
Ron Holzbach -H Panda Brux Glover Allen Nightforce 42 Lapua V550 Berger 105 6BR
Ron Holzbach -L Panda Brux Glover Allen Nightforce 42 Lapua V550 Berger 105 6BR
Cyril St. Martin -H BAT Brux Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15x55 Lapua 30 BR
Cyril St. Martin -L BAT Brux Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15x55 Lapua 30 BR

Chris Allen -H Stiller Krieger Allen Dixie Sightron 10x50 Lapua N150 Hottenstien 105 6BR
Chris Allen -L BAT Krieger Allen Dixie Nightforce 15x55 Lapua N150 Hottenstien 105 6BR
Bill Frisch -H BAT Bruno Hunter Nightforce 15x55 H4895 Barts 103 6 BRA
Bill Frisch -L BAT Bruno Hunter Nightforce 15x55 H4895 Barts 103 6 BRA

Chris Grove -H BAT Krieger Hunter Nightforce 5x55 Lapua Varget Vapor Trail 103 6 dasher
Chris Grove -L Borden Krieger Hunter Nightforce 5x55 Lapua Varget Roys 103 6BR



Bench Shooter
Group 
AGG.

Clas
s

2 
Gun

Group
Place Bench Shooter

Score 
AGG. X

Gun 
Class

2 
Gun

Score 
Place

105 Chris Grove -L 3.4960 L Y 1 B 105 Chris Grove -L 178 1 L Y 1
108 Chris Allen -L 3.9594 L Y 2 R 104 Bill Frisch -L 176 1 L Y 2
104 Bill Frisch -L 4.4031 L Y 3 I 107 Bobby Mallory -L 168 1 L Y 3
106 Ron Holzbach -L 4.8048 L Y 4 D 106 Ron Holzbach -L 167 1 L Y 4
107 Bobby Mallory -L 5.5941 L Y 5 G 108 Chris Allen -L 159 1 L Y 5
109 Cyril St. Martin -L 8.3195 L Y 6 E 109 Cyril St. Martin -L 120 1 L Y 6
205 Chris Grove -H 3.0086 H Y 1 V 205 Chris Grove -H 186 4 H Y 1
208 Chris Allen -H 4.1978 H Y 2 I 208 Chris Allen -H 172 0 H Y 2
204 Bill Frisch -H 4.5099 H Y 3 L 204 Bill Frisch -H 171 0 H Y 3
207 Bobby Mallory -H 5.6183 H Y 4 L 207 Bobby Mallory -H 169 0 H Y 4
206 Ron Holzbach -H 6.1361 H Y 5 E 206 Ron Holzbach -H 167 0 H Y 5
209 Cyril St. Martin -H 13.4555 H Y 6 209 Cyril St. Martin -H 85 0 H Y 6
110 Andrew Bookwalter -F 9.2894 F N 1 R 110 Andrew Bookwalter -F 134 0 F N 1

LG group agg. LG score agg. X
1st Chris Grove 3.496 1st Chris Grove 178 1
2nd Chris Allen 3.9594 2nd Bill Frisch 176 1
3rd Bill Frisch 4.4031 3rd Bobby Mallory 168 1

HG group agg. HG score agg. X
1st Chris Grove 3.0086 1st Chris Grove 186 4
2nd Chris Allen 4.1978 2nd Chris Allen 172 0
3rd Bill Frisch 4.5099 3rd Bill Frisch 171 0

FAC. group agg. FAC. score agg. X
1st Andrew Bookwalter 9.28894 1st Andrew Bookwalter 134 0
2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd

2 Gun Overall
1st Chris Grove
2nd Bill Frisch
3rd Chris Allen Bridgeville R&P Club 3-18-2023
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